Folio Unico tramite

Tipo de impacto

Nombre

Calle (local)

Num ext
(local)

Num int
(local)

Alcaldia (local)

Colonia, Barrio,
Pueblo (local)

Codigo postal Nombre completo

Apellido paterno

Apellido materno

VCAVREG2023-08-020000030576

VCAVREV2023-08-020000030578

VCAVACT2023-08-030000030672

VCAVACT2023-08-030000030677

VCAVAP2023-08-030000030682

VCAVREG2023-08-030000030718

VCAVREV2023-08-030000030722

VCAVAP2023-08-020000030567

VCAVAP2023-08-020000030572

VCAVAP2023-08-020000030597

VCAVACT2023-08-020000030606

VCAVAP2023-08-030000030657

VCAVACT2023-08-030000030662

VCAVCI2023-08-030000030665

VCAVAP2023-08-030000030670

VCAVCI2023-08-030000030678

VCAVCI2023-08-030000030679

VCAVAP2023-08-030000030693

VCAVCI2023-08-030000030705

VCAVAP2023-08-030000030740

VCAVCI2023-08-030000030747

VCAVAP2023-08-030000030749

VCAVAP2023-08-030000030754

VCAVCI2023-08-040000030832

VCAVREG2023-08-040000030921

VCAVREG2023-08-040000030913

Impacto Vecinal
Impacto Vecinal
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Impacto Vecinal
Impacto Vecinal
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Impacto Vecinal

Bajo Impacto

Hotel Cordoba

Hotel Cordoba

A LA PUESTA DEL SOL
CAFE LILA
A LA PUESTA DEL SOL
CAFE LILA

"EL VIEJO"

SALON DE FIESTAS ROSE
MARY
SALON DE FIESTAS ROSE
MARY

Dental Villegas

URUS 2

ALL IN ONE CARGA
EXPRES

SANTACHELA

COCINA ECONOMICA LA
CASITA

SPORTICA OUTLET S ADE
CcVv

SPORTICA OUTLET S ADE
cVv

SPORTICA OUTLET S ADE
CcVv

Panificadora Cafeteria y
Pasteleria A La Puesta Del
Sol Cafe Lila

Panificadora Cafeteria 'y
Pasteleria A La Puesta Del
Sol Cafe Lila

EL BOTANERO 2
URUS 2

URUS 2

URUS

URUS

BABY CREYSI

SANTACHELA

CAIPIRINHA
CHURRASCARIA

Ufias y keratinas Lorenzo
boturini

FRAY SERVANDO TERESA
DE MIER
FRAY SERVANDO TERESA
DE MIER

Horacio Ruiz

Horacio Ruiz

55

LAZARO PAVIA

LAZARO PAVIA

Horacio Ruiz

RIO FRIO

AV FERROCARRIL
INDUSTRIAL

ING. EDUARDO MOLINA

LA PAZ

COMUNICACIONES Y
OBRAS PUBLICAS
COMUNICACIONES Y
OBRAS PUBLICAS
COMUNICACIONES Y
OBRAS PUBLICAS

HORACIO RUIZ

Horacio Ruiz

53

RIO FRIO

RIO FRIO

INDUSTRIA

INDUSTRIA

Av. Pefion

ING. EDUARDO MOLINA

BOULEVARD PUERTO
AEREO

Sur 81

511

165

165

83

292

292

203

150

133

475

106

58

58

58

165

165

80

150

150

27

27

355

475

a7

451

SN

SN

0

MZ 10L 35

0

0

JB11

Accesoria2

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Merced Balbuena
Merced Balbuena
Aviacion Civil
Aviacion Civil
General Ignacio

Zaragoza

Jardin Balbuena

Jardin Balbuena
Ampliacién
Aviacion Civil
Magdalena
Mixiuhca
Moctezuma 2a
Seccion

20 de Noviembre

Pefion de los
Barfios

Federal
Federal

Federal

Aviacion Civil

Aviacion Civil

General Ignacio
Zaragoza
Magdalena
Mixiuhca

La Magdalena
Mixiuhca
Magdalena
Mixiuhca

La Magdalena
Mixiuhca
Moctezuma 2a
Seccién

20 de Noviembre

General Ignacio
Zaragoza

Lorenzo Boturini

15810

15810

15740

15740

15000

15900

15900

15750

15850

15530

15300

15520

15700

15700

15700

15740

15740

15000

15850

15860

15850

15860

15530

15300

15000

15820

JUAN CARLOS
JUAN CARLOS
MOISES YITZHAK
MOISES YITZHAK
ESTELA

RAMON ENRIQUE

RAMON ENRIQUE

FERNANDA
IDALID

ROBERTO
IVAN RACYEL

EVANGELINA

CARLOS
ENRIQUE

VICTOR ANTONIO
VICTOR ANTONIO

VICTOR ANTONIO

MOISES YITZHAK

MOISES YITZHAK

SANTOS
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
LUIS URIEL
EVANGELINA
OSCAR

YENNI CAROLINA

PINEIRO
PINEIRO
ZAVALA
ZAVALA
QUIROZ
VELAZQUEZ
VELAZQUEZ

VILLEGAS

LADRON DE
GUEVARA

GARCIA
SILVA
FLORES
MARAVILLA
MARAVILLA

MARAVILLA

ZAVALA

ZAVALA

LOPEZ

LADRON DE
GUEVARA
LADRON DE
GUEVARA
LADRON DE
GUEVARA
LADRON DE
GUEVARA

LOPEZ
SILVA
LOPEZ

CASTRO

OLVERA

OLVERA

RUIZ

RUIZ

LOPEZ

LEMUS

LEMUS

ALVA

JARA

BADILLO

CORTES

CERVANTES

MENDOZA

MENDOZA

MENDOZA

RUIZ

RUIZ

BAUTISTA

JARA

JARA

JARA

JARA

DELGADO

CORTES

NERI

SUAREZ



VCAVAP2023-08-050000030954 Bajo Impacto CEABi’;iiiS Y CREMERIA JUAN MATEOS 4390 Venustiano Carranza Sevilla 15840 PEDRO DAVID ROSAS VARGAS



